Position Other Positions Held

Finance Director
Utilities Billing Co
Payroll Coordinator
Film Liaison
Account Technician
Account Clerk
Professional Intern

Account Clerk

City

South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena

South Pasadena

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$122,927

$66,996
$51,867
$49,268
$43,312
$41,927
$29,669
$26,764

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,618
$19,301
$19,807
$19,413
$18,315
$16,798

$2,842
$14,876



