Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Director		South Pasadena	Finance	\$122,927	\$35,618
Utilities Billing Co		South Pasadena	Finance	\$66,996	\$19,301
Payroll Coordinator		South Pasadena	Finance	\$51,867	\$19,807
Film Liaison		South Pasadena	Finance	\$49,268	\$19,413
Account Technician		South Pasadena	Finance	\$43,312	\$18,315
Account Clerk		South Pasadena	Finance	\$41,927	\$16,798
Professional Intern		South Pasadena	Finance	\$29,669	\$2,842
Account Clerk		South Pasadena	Finance	\$26,764	\$14,876